
LOCATION

BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

COLLEGE STATION

COLLEGE STATION

HOTEL

HYATT HOUSE

HILTON GARDEN INN

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

BEST WESTERN PREMIERE

VOCO AN IHG HOTEL

TOWNEPLACE SUITES BY MARRIOTT
COLLEGE STATION

RATE

$119

$129

$105

$129

$129

$102

HOTEL BOOKING

COLLEGE STATION

https://www.wrestlehouston.org

COLLEGE STATION

COLLEGE STATION

COLLEGE STATION

LA QUINTA

HOME 2 SUITES

EMBASSY SUITES

WYNDHAM GARDEN INN

$149

$149

$169

$119

COLLEGE STATION

COLLEGE STATION

COLLEGE STATION

COURTYARD MARRIOT

DRURY INN

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CS

$119

$117

$109

COLLEGE STATION HYATT PLACE $109

https://www.hyatt.com/shop/rooms/iahxb?checkinDate=2026-01-09&checkoutDate=2026-01-11&rooms=1&adults=1&kids=0&corp_id=G-TXWA&accessibilityCheck=false
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/rooms/?ctyhocn=CLLGIGI&arrivalDate=2026-01-09&departureDate=2026-01-13&room1NumAdults=1
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/hotel-rooms.44623.html?groupId=6Y6JM5H4
https://www.ihg.com/voco/hotels/us/en/find-hotels/select-roomrate?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99801505&icdv=99801505&qSlH=CLLCS&qCiD=09&qCiMy=002026&qCoD=12&qCoMy=002026&qGrpCd=TSN&qAAR=6CBARC&qRtP=6CBARC&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=VX&qDest=1508%20Texas%20Avenue%20S.,%20College%20Station,%20TX,%20US&showApp=true&adjustMonth=false&srb_u=1&qRmFltr=
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1759769300671&key=GRP&dtt=true&app=resvlink
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1759769300671&key=GRP&dtt=true&app=resvlink
https://www.wrestlehouston.org/home
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/laquinta/college-station-texas/la-quinta-inn-and-suites-college-station-north/overview?checkInDate=1/09/2026&checkOutDate=1/12/2026&groupCode=010926TNS
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=CLLHTHT&groupCode=CHT90B&arrivaldate=2026-01-09&departuredate=2026-01-12&cid=OM,WW,HILTONLINK,EN,DirectLink&fromId=HILTONLINKDIRECT
https://www.hilton.com/en/attend-my-event/clleses-txn-7fc72cb1-3c2b-4a59-ba0f-6123eda8c8fb/
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/wyndham-garden/college-station-texas/wyndham-garden-college-station/overview?checkInDate=01/09/2026&checkOutDate=01/11/2026&groupCode=010926TXN
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1762288912515&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1524088812496918694&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5mZGRhYWloZGpoaladmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1rSnoqAJNp9HJeAAAA
https://www.canarytechnologies.com/authorizations/contracts/drury-plaza-hotel-college-station71/FYJDJ838ZV3C?access_token=eyJhbGciOiJIUzI1NiIsInR5cCI6IkpXVCJ9.eyJleHAiOjE3NjgyNDI1MjAsInNpZ25lcl91dWlkIjoiYzNhYTllY2UtYWY4NS00YmUxLTkwYmYtZTVhYWQ3MDQ1Y2JmIiwiZm9ybV91dWlkIjpudWxsfQ.zywuKPiqL-5m17xhyV2OCvj53YPCDSTbah4G1HC2qsA
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/find-hotels/select-roomrate?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99801505&icdv=99801505&qSlH=CLLUD&qCiD=09&qCiMy=002026&qCoD=12&qCoMy=002026&qGrpCd=TNS&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=EX&qDest=1203%20University%20Drive%20E,%20College%20Station,%20TX,%20US&showApp=true&adjustMonth=false&srb_u=1&qRmFltr=
https://www.hyatt.com/hyatt-place/en-US/cllzc-hyatt-place-college-station?corp_id=G-TN26

