



<https://www.wrestlehouston.org>

HOTEL BOOKING

LOCATION	HOTEL	RATE
BRYAN	<u>HYATT HOUSE</u>	\$119
BRYAN	<u>HILTON GARDEN INN</u>	\$129
BRYAN	<u>HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS</u>	\$105
BRYAN	<u>BEST WESTERN PREMIERE</u>	\$129
COLLEGE STATION	<u>VOCO AN IHG HOTEL</u>	\$129
COLLEGE STATION	<u>TOWNEPLACE SUITES BY MARRIOTT COLLEGE STATION</u>	\$102
COLLEGE STATION	<u>LA QUINTA</u>	\$149
COLLEGE STATION	<u>HOME 2 SUITES</u>	\$149
COLLEGE STATION	<u>EMBASSY SUITES</u>	\$169
COLLEGE STATION	<u>WYNDHAM GARDEN INN</u>	\$119
COLLEGE STATION	<u>COURTYARD MARRIOT</u>	\$119
COLLEGE STATION	<u>DRURY INN</u>	\$117
COLLEGE STATION	<u>HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CS</u>	\$109
COLLEGE STATION	<u>HYATT PLACE</u>	\$109